
Date 

8/6/2014 

8/7/2014 

8/8/2014 

8/18/2014 

Project 
Residential Rate 

Design 
Residential Rate 

Design 
Residential Rate 

Design 
Residential Rate 

Design 

Task 

Fees 

Center for Accessible Technology 
R.12-06-013: Phase 2 Time 

Melissa Kasnitz: Time on Compensation 

Notes 
Review Phase 2 time records for completeness and 
accuracy 

Fees Draft Phase 2 Compensation Request 

Fees Draft compensation request 

Fees Draft compensation request 

Totals: 

Hours 

2.0 

4.5 

1.5 

2.0 

10.0 

Rate Amount 

$225.00 $ 450.00 

$225.00 $1,012.50 

$225.00 $ 337.50 

$225.00 $ 450.00 

$2,250.00 
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SB GT&S 0348426 


