## Center for Accessible Technology R.12-06-013: Phase 2 Time Melissa Kasnitz: Time on Compensation

Date	Project	Task	Notes	Hours	Rate	Amount
8/6/2014	Residential Rate Design	Fees	Review Phase 2 time records for completeness and accuracy	2.0	\$225.00	\$ 450.00
8/7/2014	Residential Rate Design	Fees	Draft Phase 2 Compensation Request	4.5	\$225.00	\$1,012.50
8/8/2014	Residential Rate Design	Fees	Draft compensation request	1.5	\$225.00	\$ 337.50
8/18/2014	Residential Rate Design	Fees	Draft compensation request	2.0	\$225.00	\$ 450.00
	•		Totals:	10.0		\$2,250,00